
Sunday 22 Jul 2018 1.00 PM

Aidan Rhodes James Nicholas

Sunday 29 Jul 2018 1.00 PM

Michael Knight Pete Rhodes

Sunday 5 Aug 2018 1.00 PM

C. Wesley Aidan Rhodes

Sunday 12 Aug 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 19 Aug 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 26 Aug 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 2 Sep 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 9 Sep 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 16 Sep 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 23 Sep 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 30 Sep 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 7 Oct 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 14 Oct 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event
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Sunday 21 Oct 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 28 Oct 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 4 Nov 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 11 Nov 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 18 Nov 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 25 Nov 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 2 Dec 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 9 Dec 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 16 Dec 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 23 Dec 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 30 Dec 2018 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 6 Jan 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 13 Jan 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event
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Sunday 20 Jan 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 27 Jan 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 3 Feb 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 10 Feb 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 17 Feb 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 24 Feb 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 3 Mar 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 10 Mar 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 17 Mar 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 24 Mar 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 31 Mar 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 7 Apr 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 14 Apr 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event
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Sunday 21 Apr 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 28 Apr 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 5 May 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 12 May 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 19 May 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 26 May 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 2 Jun 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 9 Jun 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 16 Jun 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 23 Jun 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 30 Jun 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 7 Jul 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 14 Jul 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event
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Sunday 21 Jul 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 28 Jul 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 4 Aug 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Sunday 11 Aug 2019 1.00 PM

No-one on rota for this event

Role 1 Role 2

Role 1 Role 2

Role 1 Role 2

Role 1 Role 2

https://peterrhodes.myiknowchurch.co.uk/teams/generateRotaPDF?eventid=61&teamid=1&show-notes=yes&no-rota-roles=2&from-date=22-07-2018&to-date=12-08-20195/5

iKnow Reports Page 5 of 5


